
QUINCY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

2023 Girls 7th and 8th Grade Volleyball  

 

 

 

2023 SCHEDULE 
DAY  DATE  TIME  EVENT   H/A Bus LOCATION 

Wed.  1/4/2023 5:30 P.M. 7/8 vs. Southeastern Away 4 PM Bowen Elementary School 

          607 N. Worrell Street 

          Bowen, IL 

Sat. 1/7/2023 9:00 A.M. 7/8 @ Pleasant Plains Away 6:15am Pleasant Plains H.S 

           Triangular   500 N Cartwright St,    

                 Pleasant Plains, IL 62677 

Tues. 1/10/202 6:00 P.M. 7/8 vs. Western HOME No Bus QJHS Gym 

Thurs. 1/12/2023 5:30 P.M.  7/8 vs. Carthage AWAY  4 PM Carthage Middle School 

640 Buchanan Street 

Carthage, IL 62321 

Sat.  1/14/2023 8:00 A.M 7th Edwardsville  Away 5:15am Edwardsville Liberty 

Tournament   1 District Drive  

Edwardsville, I 62025 

Wed.    1/18/2023 5:00 P.M. 7/8 vs Chatham  HOME No Bus  QJHS Gym 

Thurs.  1/26/2023 5:30 P.M. vs. Macomb  HOME No Bus  QJHS Gym 

Sat. 1/28/2023 9:00 A.M. Quincy 7th Tourney Home No Bus QJHS Gym 

Sat 1/28/2023 8:00 A.M. 8th Edwardsville  Away 5:15am Edwardsville Lincoln 

          145 West Street 

          Edwardsville, IL 62025 

Tues.  1/31/2023 5:30 P.M. 7/8 vs. Quincy Catholic Home No Bus QJHS Gym 

Thurs. 2/2/2023 5:30 P.M. 7/8 @ Unity Middle Away 4:15pm Unity Middle School 

      School    453 W. Collins Street 

          Mendon, IL  

Mon.  2/6/2023 6:00 P.M. 7/8 @ Pittsfield   4:00pm Pikeland Community School 

          601 Piper Lane 

Pittsfield, IL 62363 

Tues.  2/7/2023 6:00 P.M. 7/8 vs Liberty  HOME No Bus QJHS Gym 

Thurs. 2/9/2023 6:00 P.M. 7/8 vs Camp Point HOME No Bus QJHS Gym 

Sat. 2/11/2023 9:00 A.M. 7th Lewistown Tourney Away 6:45am Lewistown Central Elem. 

          15501 East Avenue L 

          Lewistown, IL. 61542 

Tues. 2/14/2023 6:00 P.M. 7/8 @ Payson Seymour Away 4:45pm Payson Seymour Jr/Sr 

          420 W Brainard Street 

Payson, IL 6236 



QUINCY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

2023 Girls 7th and 8th Grade Volleyball  

 

 

2023 SCHEDULE 
DAY  DATE  TIME  EVENT   H/A Bus LOCATION 

 

Sat.  2/18/2023 9:00 A.M. Quincy 8th Tournament HOME No Bus Quincy Senior High Gym 

          3322 Maine Street 

          Quincy, IL. 62301 

 

Wed.  2/22/2023 5:00 P.M. 7/8 @ West Prairie Away 3:20pm West Prairie School 

600 S Hun Street 

Colchester, IL 62326 

Thurs.  2/23/2023 5:30 P.M. 7/8 vs Jacksonville HOME No Bus QJHS Gym 

Sat.:00 2/25/2023 9:00 A.M. 8th @ Lewistown  Away 6:45am Lewistown Central Elem 

                Tourney    15501 East Avenue L 

          Lewistown, IL. 61542 

 

7th GRADE POST SEASON 
Regionals  February 25, 27, 28, or March 1st, 2023  AWAY TBA Glenwood M.S. 

1501 Plummer Blvd,   

Chatham, IL 62629 

Sectionals Monday, March 6th,2023   AWAY TBA Edwardsville Liberty 

1 District Drive 

Edwardsville, IL 62025 

State  Friday & Saturday, March 10th and 11th, 2023 AWAY TBA  Normal Kingsley JHS 

303 Kingsley St., 

 Normal, IL. 

 

8th GRADE POST SEASON 
Regionals March 4, 7-9, 2023    HOME TBA  Quincy Junior H.S 

100 S. 14th Street 

Quincy, IL. 62301 

Sectionals Monday, March 13th,2023   AWAY TBA Glenwood M.S. 

1501 Plummer Blvd,   

Chatham, IL 62629 

State  Friday & Saturday, March 17th & 18th, 2023 AWAY TBA Morton Junior HS 

225 E. Jackson St.,  

Morton, IL. 


